Class: SSW701
Version: 01.2025
A u t o m a t i o n
Tr a i n i n g
• Variable Speed Drives and Soft Starters from 1,000V to 13,800V.
• Available US Inventory and Assembly.
• Two Variable Speed Drive topologies, range of cooling / installation configurations.
WEG Medium Voltage Solutions

41 = IP41
54 = IP54
N2 = NEMA 12
N3 = NEMA 3R
Control Voltage:
11 = 110 V
22 = 220 V
S p e c i f i c  t o  U S  B u i l t  P r o d u c t
SSW7000C Catalog Numbers in Stock
Power Supply Model Rated Current
Motor Power
HP kW
NEMA 12
2300V, 3PH,
60Hz
SSW7000C125T211N2 125A 550 410
SSW7000C180T211N2 180A 750 560
SSW7000C250T211N2 250A 1,100 800
SSW7000C360T211N2 360A 1,500 1,100
4160V, 3PH,
60Hz
SSW7000C125T411N2 125A 1,000 750
SSW7000C180T411N2 180A 1,500 1,100
SSW7000C250T411N2 250A 2,000 1,500
SSW7000C360T411N2 360A 3,000 2,250
NEMA 3R
2300V, 3PH,
60Hz
SSW7000C125T211N3 125A 550 410
SSW7000C180T211N3 180A 750 560
SSW7000C250T211N3 250A 1,100 800
SSW7000C360T211N3 360A 1,500 1,100
4160V, 3PH,
60Hz
SSW7000C125T411N3 125A 1,000 750
SSW7000C180T411N3 180A 1,500 1,100
SSW7000C250T411N3 250A 2,000 1,500
SSW7000C360T411N3 360A 3,000 2,250
SSW7000C Features
SSW7000C Features
SSW7000C Options and Accessories
SSW7000C Options and Accessories